KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5263	API No. 15 - 175-22033-00-00
Name: Midwestern Exploration Co.	County: Seward
Address: 3500 S. Boulevard, Suite 2B	S/2_SE/4@NW/4 Sec. 10 Twp. 33 S. R. 32 East X West
City/State/Zip: Edmond, Oklahoma 73013	
Purchaser: OneOK Midstream Gas Supply, Inc.	feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Dale J. Lollar	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405_) 340-4300	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Beredco, Inc.	Lease Name: Chambers Well #.4-10
License: 5147	Field Name: Fedder Southwest
Wellsite Geologist: Tom Williams	Producing Formation: Chase
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2794 Kelly Bushing: 2805
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 6250 Plug Back Total Depth: 2675
Oil SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	*Coo Atherbal Barr
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan *See Attached Form (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) CDP-5 dated 9/11/06
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	14111 + 1/1/1 1//4
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
6 0 06 6 17 06 7 26 06	Lease Name: License No.:
6-9-06 6-17-06 7-26-06 Spud Date or, Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	h the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: 11-03-06	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of November	If Denied, Yes Date:
,	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>06</u> .	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public. Notary Pub	A DUNN ito In and for the irrokinoma ito Kinoma in Chinoma in Chin
Date Commission Expires: 08-02-2010 (SEAL) State Commission My Commission	ton executions & markets &

Operator Name: Mi	dwestern Exp	loration Co.	Leas	e Name:_	Chambers		. Well #:4	<u>-10</u>			
Sec. 10 Twp				ity: <u>Sew</u>	ard	····					
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh tested, time tool open temperature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	and shut-in pressure if gas to surface tes	es, whether to along with	shut-in pre	ssure reached:	static level, hydro	static pressui	res, potton	n noie		
Drill Stem Tests Taker		🔀 Yes 🗌 No		ХŢГ	Dat		Sample				
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes 🌁 No		Nam Her	e rington		Тор 2634'	_	atum 171 ')		
Cores Taken		Yes 🔀 No		1	Krider		2658	(+:	147')		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		🔀 Yes 🗌 No		Mar	onto maton Por	cosity	4329' 5116'	(-:	1524') 2311')		
List All E. Logs Run:					row Shale)	5616'	•	2811 ')		
Dual Induc Compensate Microlog/G	d Neutron-De	ensity/GR/PE		Chester 5761' (-295 STE Genevieve 5961' (-317 St. Louis Porosity 6122' (-331							
		CASII Report all strings s	NG RECORD			tion, etc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing	W	/eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives		
Conductor	Drilled 24"	Set (In O.D.) 20" (new		5./ Ft.	441	Grout			_		
Surface	12 1/2"	8 5/8" (new	23	3#	1593 '	Common ACon	160 410	2%CC/ 3%CC/	‡∦ floce ‡∦ floce		
Production	. 7	4 1/2" (use	(d) 10).5#	2908'	Class H	150	10%	Salt		
		ADDITION	NAL CEMEN	TING / SQI	JEEZE RECORD)					
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sac	ks Used		Type and F	ercent Additive	es			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Footage of Each Interval	Plugs Set/Typ Perforated	pe	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth						
4	2700-10 '				Acid/1000 gal 15% HCl						
	CIBP @ 269	90' w/1 1/2 s	x cmt o	n top							
4	2658-68', 2	2632-40'			Acid/2500 gal 15% FE HCl						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Frac/22,000 gal 70% Foamed gel						
					 	,000# SN					
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8	Set At 2595 *	er At	Liner Run	Yes 🙀 No						
Date of First, Resumer 9/29/	d Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Producing	Method	X Flowin	ıg 🗌 Pump	ing Gas Li	rt , 🗌 Ot	her (Explain,			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 0	Bbls. Gas 264	Mcf	Wat 45	er E	3bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETION			Production Inte	rval					
Vented X Sold	Used on Lease	Open H		erf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled					

م ال					FIELDO	和語 12	2915
ENEF	RGYS	ERVIC	ins.	Subject to Correction Lease	Well # 4-10	Legal 10-33	
Date , 16	- DI.	Customer ID		County < 1	State KS	Station Station	- -)4w
c Midw		1 (.		Depth Formation were we			2.14
n —	eden Exp		e 2 B		D6250	Job Type	1 1 1
R	non de		130/3	Customer Representative	Treater	1 Allen	1 (Completion)
E	non o	<i></i>		2 20 1			
AFE Number PO Number				Materials X Sulle S	rugha	E Common of the	-
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES US	SED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
B	D105	15Osks	AA 2 (C	LASS H CMT)			
				·			
2195	C 195	113 lbs	FLA-37	12	-		
	Ca43	29165	Defrance				·
L	C221	7791bs	Salt (fi	ny)			
L	C321	7051bs	Gilsonia	2			
<u> </u>	F190	IEA	Guide	Shoe- Regular 4/2"	<u>/</u>		
٠ ر	F23D	184	Flapper	Type Insent Float Val,	ps 41/2"	_	
	E100	5 EA	Tubolize	/V . 1/ //			
_ L	F120	1 EA	Basket	4/2"			
<u> </u>	F142	IEA	TOP RU	ober duy 4/2"			
	F800	1 EA	Thread				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C302	C302	500 gal	Mud \$1	vsh			
	C141	14 gai	SCI	,			· ·
***		ļ					
<u> </u>	E100	10 miles	Heavy V	chied Milage Iway			
_ <u>B</u> _	E107	150sk	Coment	Service Charge			
<u>B</u>	FIOY	71TM	1 .	livery per ton milesto	200 min.		
\mathcal{B}	EIDI	10 mi	tack m		/ (5) . // 1		
	RZOL) EA	Casing Cemen	Cement purper 2501-30	100° tirst 4 m	0	
	R701	IEA	Cemen	4 Head Kintal			
						- 	
	-	1	<i>D</i> .	1 1 D.			
	-			counted frice	169.31		
			ام ا	US TAXES	. 01,3/	RF	CEIVED
	 	-					V N F 2005
					, ,		
							WICHITA
10244	NE(Hiway6)] · RO. Box 83	No Prail IS	67/124-8618 • (620) 67/2-1201 • Fax	(620)(67/2+5383)	TOTAL	or Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



TREATMENT REPORT

					1/1 €													
Customer	dweste	m	Exp	L		ease No.						Date						
Chambers 4-19							-10						6-	19-0	6	- 1	<u></u>	
Field Order #			nger	7	X			Casing /		Depth	11.4/	County	<u>Se</u>	ward		State	17.5	
Type Job Lo	ng stri		4/2	<u>"LS</u>					F	ormation Ve	1.			Legal D	escription 0-33 5	-32	W	
	O DATA	0	PERF		ΓING	DATA		FLUID (JSEI	D	:	T	REA	TMENT	RESUM	=		
Casing Size	, Tubing Siz	ze	Shots/F	t			Acid			RATE PRES				SS	SS ISIP			
Depth 29 11, 41	Depth		From		То		Pre	Pad		Max				5 Min.				
Volume 45. 66	Volume		From		То		Pac	t			Min				10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Press	,	From		То			С			Avg				15 Min.			
Well Connection	on Annulus V	ol.	From		То						HHP Use	d			Annulus	Pressu	re 	
Plug Depth	Packer De	epth	From		То		Flu	sh C-1 H2°			Gas Volui	me			Total Loa	ad		
Customer Rep	presentative	he	entr			Station	Man	ager Bearet	<u> </u>			Trea	ter ~/	ALIEN				
Service Units	B 5	۲	7			125							/					
Driver Names	JSNAZE	6.4	Klw	BAH	r	Allen												
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbls	s. Pum	ped	_	Rate					Serv	ice Log				
2010									A	rrive	on Lo	هکرے	44	meest	ing, R.	'g up	l	
									R.	gged	up to	vse	41	2,10:5	# use	1 Cas	in	
2040					·				LS	vo tarte	1 Run	ning	Cas'	191 -	<u></u>			
2250			·	ļ					عــا	Casing on Bottom								
2305									ے	c.'mbte well								
2315	150161				3		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	pump 3 801 \$120 spree									
2316	200165			1	2_			3	Sump mud flush 500 gats.									
2324	200165			<u> </u>	3_		_3		P	mp	mp 420 spacer							
2326	2001bs	_		3	<u>a</u>		_3		10)vmpz	d cm	TO	15	# 125°S	SKS AA	CM7		
		_					<u></u> .		ک م	1/2 Car	set 29			-,089	& PLA	722	 	
:		_							10	1/2 S.	14,5	g ilson	ite					
2342		ļ							سن	rash A	Dumps	6 nd	ضك	1 5	1 1/2 6	,		
<u>TZEK</u>	500		· · · · · ·	43	5,5		_3	<u> </u>	P	mper	1 /30	uem	ent.	W/CC	1 420			
2400	1000	_		-					1,1	Jumpa	d pl	JA JA	dug.	held	Rele	ised g	057 OK	
0.03.0		_							+6	<u>ut 2</u>	<u> </u>	4021	1 <u>13</u>	y V-0	100 A)e^ (2 Mag	
989		-							<u>w</u>	ash up	- Equip	mer T	RA	K up	Equip	wij	Leave.	
		-		<u> </u>					14	00.		1 1 >	1 j	<u> </u>	1 -	1		
<u> </u>		+		<u> </u>				<u></u>	Ta	700	Cumu		+n	vyl 0	<u>vt Jo</u>		FIVED	
DIVD		_		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			+	000	Compl	like_		········		E 20 - 47		
				<u> </u>					+							NUV (3 6 2006	
		\vdash		 											K	CCI	MICHI	
1024		vav	ന്നി	50.1	Вох	8613	ěΡ	ratt, KS	671	24 ⁻ 86	13 • (62	0) 67	212	01 o F	x (620	672	5383	

ع) [الت		3 1/2				FIE		DER 12	2863
ENEF	RGY S	ERVIC	RS.	Lease / /	o Correction				35-32W
Date / //	' 0 (Customer ID		County Sew	bers			Station Liber	
c m.		<u> </u>	11	Depth 1666	Formation			hoe Joint 47	2 /
H /// OC.	WESTERN.	Explorat	10VI	Casing 5/4	Casing Depth	TD	J	ob Type '' Suc	face (NW)
R ———— G	v .	T		Customer Represer	Daugher		Treater //	rby Horni	
E	,			101119	2 NI	1		7	//
AFE Number PO Number			Materials Received by	Belly	See	ucette	W _	_	
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIP	MENT, and SERVICE	ES USED	7	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
L	17/00	160 SK	Commor	1					
L	0101	4105k	A Con E	lend					
	030	1460 13	Calcium	Chloride					
	C194	135 16	Ce/H/ake	,					
Z	F193) FA	Texas pa	Hern qui	de Shoe				
L	F233	1 EA	Flapper	type ins	ert float				
	F103	3 EA	Centraliz						
	F/Z3	1 EA	Racket	,					
	F145	1 EA		bber Come	nt Plua				
					د.				
		\					·		
L	E100	30MI	Heary L	thick M	leage			,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
L	E107	570 Sk		renice Cha	\mathcal{O}				
L	F104	269 TM	Bulk dé	livery	0	· · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> L </u>	E101	10 MI	Rickup		<u> </u>			:	
<u>L</u>	RZOY	1 EX	Casina	Convert F.	umper 15	<u>501-2</u>	000		
	RTOI	/ EA	Cement	Need Per	rta/			1	
		.p						<u> </u>	
		<u>.</u>							
***************************************				,		<u></u>			
			,		••			RECEIV	ED -
				•				NOV 0 6 2	
					<u> </u>			`	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	_	<u> </u>				ور		KCC WIC	HIIA
 			n.	1 1 Tel	. /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	 	13.691.
			Discon	ntrd Toto Plus		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+	1,071.
ากวกเ	NECTWEN AT	o PO Box88	MRODER ILEG	07/124:33180(6		7ax(620)6	7/2-5383	TOTAL	<u>L</u>

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the we'll owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.
 - No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer						ease No.					Date								
Lease		T v	Well # 4-10							6-11-01									
Field Order # Station / Swal							Casing 54 Depth 595						County Sewarel State 1/5						
Type Job	"Surfac	L.	4					(NW)	Formation	on				Legal D	escription	35	-32W	7	
PIPE DATA PERFORATIN					TING	DATA	FLUID (JSED			TREATMENT RESUME								
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F	t				O SK A	1 (an 32000			RATE	#P5	IH las	ISIP				
Depth 595	Depth		From		То			Ba/0 #_	3.0643 Max/9.			2 Gra	1		5 Min.			_	
Volume	Volume		From		То		Par	OSK (Class A Min 2			CC	- 1/4	#6/	Parin.				
Max Press	Max Pres	S	From		То		Fra /4	e# - 1.	344	A	×8.34	/			15 Min.	•			
Well Connection	on Annulus \	/ol.	From	•	То			w:		H	HP Used				Annulu	s Pre	ssure		
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth	From		То		Flu	Wat	er	G	ias Volum				Total Lo	oad		_	
Customer Rep	presentative	Da	ughe	cty		Station	Man	ager 5	ry Bu	mi	#	Treat	er	5.75,	Hag	oco			
Service Units	126	Z	27	34	4	502		338	575			`			- 0				
Driver Names	Korper		vera	Reg	an.	Halgu	in					<u> </u>						_	
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing ` essure	Bbl	s. Pur	nped		Rate					Servi	ce Log					
1.700									On 1	oc.	ation		Spe	0+ d	Ria	hp.	<u></u>		
2030									Casin	3_0	on 1	botto	<u>m -</u>	<u>- Bri</u>	ak .	<u>C'i</u>	C		
2104	100		·	4	2	233	4	5.5	Ster	Start mixing 410 Sk Alon @ 1/4									
2204	150			3	8_		4 - Start MI				אנצות	q /	<u>605</u>	K C	ass +	40	<u> 15 ^H</u>		
2221							Shi			$d \phi$	donn drop plua								
2723	100			<u>&</u>		9	"	4	Stort displacing								_		
225/	350			_3	79			2	Son	Slow Kate								_	
2257	400-10	00)	9	9_				Bum	0	Muy)			-) <i> </i>		, , , 	_	
2258	1000-0	<u> </u>							Kelle	بكة	P	1055	un	, — F	BET	N	rld_		
									Circ	ul	ate	Cen	ruit	1 to	the	P	,7		
										,									
									10	<u>6</u>	Cong	Plete	<u>e</u>	···				_	
																		—	
		_									·						3		
					-														
					<u>. </u>			· · · · · ·						·	R	EC	EIVED		
			.,	<u> </u>													6 2006	_	
				-			-										WICHIT/	Δ.	
-	:																	_	
1024		vay	M • (200.	3003	<u> </u>	भि	all, KS	7/124-8	308	0(320	0)07/2	4120	No Fe	x(620	<u>) (37</u>	2-5000		